
50th Archery New Zealand Indoor Nationals Open Matchplay
Manawatu Archery Club (ANZ23IM)
Central Energy Trust Arena, Palmerston North, From 19-08-2023 to 20-08-2023

Compound Women
1

16
ARGYLE Emma NZL -Bye-

9
8

LEWIS Amy
GEELEN Caro

NZL

NZL

127
137

5
12

CHURCHILL-AZOR Angela
KALUZNA Agata

NZL

NZL

140
138

13
4

ARMSTRONG Lauren
UNDERDOWN-RICKARD Chloe

NZL

NZL

131
140

3
14

SCOTT Barbara NZL -Bye-

11
6

ALLANSON Brooke
GAUGHAN Tracy

NZL

NZL

135
140

7
10

EVANS Beverley
KENNEDY Tegan

NZL

NZL

144
127

15
2 LAINCHBURY Linda NZL -Bye-

Argyle E.
Geelen C.

140
131

Churchill-Azor A.
Underdown-Rickard C.

143
139

Scott B.
Gaughan T.

140
139

Evans B.
Lainchbury L.

141
140

Argyle E.
Churchill-Azor A.

142
141

Scott B.
Evans B.

145
129

Bronze

Churchill-Azor A.
Evans B.

138
136

Gold

Argyle E.
Scott B.

144
142
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